QUICKPANEL FAMILY
QUICKPANEL
Page 3
For more information or your closest distributor,
call our customer support line, 708.345.5500 or
visit our web page at total-control.com.
QU
IC

510-1000-004 24 VDC, 1.3Amp power supply, enclosed design for desktop or panel mounting, with
on/off switch (for 5" or 6" Color or Mono QPJ-2xxxx-xxx or QPK-2xxxx-xxx, and Quickpanel Mini).
HOW TO ORDER
QUICKPANEL jr. Unit 1
Catalog Number Description
QPJ-2D100-L2P 5" Monochrome LCD for standard serial PLC drivers, 24VDC UL
QPJ-2D100-S2P 5" STN Color LCD for standard serial PLC drivers, 24VDC UL
QPK-2D100-L2P 6" Monochrome LCD for standard serial PLC drivers, 24VDCUL
QPK-2D100-S2P 6" STN Color LCD for standard serial PLC drivers, 24VDCUL
QUICKPANEL jr. Communication Modules (for all QPJ and QPK units) 2
Catalog Number Description
QPJ-ABD-201 A-B Data Highway Plus interface module UL
QPJ-ABR-201 A-B 1771 Remote I/O interface module UL
QPJ-GEG-201 General Electric Genius I/O interface module UL
QPJ-MBP-201 Modicon Modbus Plus interface module UL
QPJ-PBS-201 Profibus interface module
QPJ-DVN-202 DeviceNet interface module
QPJ-IBS-201 Interbus-S interface module
QUICKSTART jr. Everything you need for your first project!
A color or monochrome 5" or 6" QuickPanel jr. PLC cables included:
QuickDesigner for WindowsTM off-line editor 3 HMI-CAB-C53
Full Documentation HMI-CAB-C58

All software and accessories are subject to schedule E.
CE marked units available upon request. Please consult factory.
HOW TO ORDER
QUICKPANEL Unit
Catalog Number Description
QPI-21100-E2P 9" Monochrome EL for standard serial
PLC drivers, 120VAC
QPI-21100-S2P 10.5" STN Color LCD for standard serial
PLC drivers, 120VAC
QPI-21100-C2P 10.5" TFT Color for standard serial
PLC drivers, 120VAC
QPL-21100-C2P 12.1" TFT Color for standard serial
PLC drivers, 120VAC
QPI-2D100-L2P 10.5" Monochrome LCD for standard serial
PLC drivers, 24VDCUL
QPI-2D100-E2P 9" Monochrome EL for standard serial
PLC drivers, 24VDCUL
QPI-2D100-S2P 10.5" STN Color LCD for standard serial
PLC drivers, 24VDCUL
QPI-2D100-C2P 10.5" TFT Color for standard serial
PLC drivers, 24VDCUL
QPL-2D200-C2P 12.1” TFT Color for standard serial
PLC drivers, 24VDCUL
QUICKPANEL Communication Modules (for all QPI & QPL units)
Catalog Number Description
QPI-ABD-201 A-B Data Highway Plus interface moduleUL
QPI-ABR-201 A-B 1771 Remote I/O interface moduleUL
QPI-GEG-201 General Electric Genius I/O interface moduleUL
QPI-MBP-201 Modicon Modbus Plus interface moduleUL
QPI-PBS-201 Profibus Interface Module
QPI-DVN-202 DeviceNet Interface Module
QPI-IBS-201 Interbus-S Interface Module
QUICKPANEL Video Unit
Catalog Number Description
QPI-211V0-C2P 10.5" TFT Color for standard serial
PLC drivers, 120VAC with 3 NTSC
video inputs
QUICKSTART Kits - Everything you need for your first project!
A 10.5" or 9" QuickPanel
QuickDesigner for WindowsTM off-line editor 4
Full Documentation
Download Cable
120 VAC Line Cord (for 9"EL and 10.5"STN) or
24VDC, 2Amp Power Supply (for 10.5" LCD)
PLC cables included:
HMI-CAB-C53 HMI-CAB-C82
HMI-CAB-C58 HMI-CAB-C83
Catalog Number Description
QSI-2D100-L2P 10.5" Monochrome LCD for standard serial
PLC drivers, 24VDC
QSI-21100-E2P 9" Monochrome EL for standard serial
PLC drivers, 120VAC
QSI-21100-S2P 10.5" STN Color LCD for standard serial
PLC drivers, 120VAC
QSL-21100-C2P 12.1" TFT Color for standard serial
PLC drivers, 120VAC
4 - For PLC driver availability, refer to the QuickDesigner Software sec-
tion.